THE DATASHEET OF
MAX8211CUA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
________________General Description
Maxim’s MAX8211 and MAX8212 are CMOS micropower
voltage detectors that warn microprocessors (µPs) of
power failures. Each contains a comparator, a 1.5V
bandgap reference, and an open-drain n-channel output

___________Typical Operating Circuit
19-0539; Rev 5; 9/08
Ordering Information continued on last page.
*Contact factory for dice specifications.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN -
PA C K A G E
MAX8211CPA -0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX8211CSA -0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX8211CUA -0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX
MAX8211CTY -0°C to +70°C 8 TO-99
MAX8211EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX8211ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX8211EJA -40°C to +85°C 8 CERDIP
MAX8211ETY -40°C to +85°C 8 TO-99
MAX8211MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP**
M
A
X
8